Dorsal Apellidos

36
66
44
71
42
51
76
60
68
64
48
58
54
46
39
27
78
30
3
14
9
73

Gonzalez Comesafa
Martinez Velo
Penela Tajes
Fontan Guiao
Ramos Grela
Varela Varela
Meiras Casanova
Fernandez Souto
Sanchez Marcote
Gallego Miguez
Garcia Fernandez
Rodriguez Castrelo
Punal Iglesias
Velando Rodrijguez
Pereiro Soto
Riveiro Naya
Garcia Gonzalez
Rodriguez Villar
Lopez Pita
Sanchez Gomez
Canedo Garcia
Rana Iglesias

Nombre
Jovino
Emilio
Jose Antonio
Lino
Manuel
Francisco
Ana

Miguel Angel
Borja
Roberto
Marcos
Ana Isabel
Martin
Gerardo
Tamara
Jose Angel
Yolanda
Sandra
Estibaliz
Daniel
Juan

Jose

Salida
10:12:00
10:26:00
10:15:00
10:29:00
10:14:00
10:19:00
10:31:00
10:23:00
10:27:00
10:25:00
10:17:00
10:22:00
10:20:00
10:16:00
10:13:00
10:08:00
10:32:00
10:06:00
10:00:00
10:04:00
10:02:00
10:30:00

Meta
11:06:30
11:24:55
11:14:40
11:31:40
11:21:00
11:29:00
11:51:55
11:44:25
11:51:55
11:51:55
11:44:25
11:52:38
12:00:42
11:57:03
11:57:05
11:53:00
12:29:08
12:21:30
12:21:21
13:55:18
10:02:00
10:30:00

Tiempo Corto

0:54:30
0:58:55
0:59:40
1:02:40
1:07:00
1:10:00
1:20:55
1:21:25
1:24:55
1:26:55
1:27:25
1:30:38
1:40:42
1:41:03
1:44:05
1:45:00
1:57:08
2:15:30
2:21:21
3:51:18
0:00:00
0:00:00

INI-Larga
INI-Larga
INI-Larga
INI-Larga
INI-Larga
INI-Larga
INI-Larga
INI-Larga
INI-Larga
INI-Larga
INI-Larga
INI-Larga
INI-Larga
INI-Larga
INI-Larga
INI-Larga
INI-Larga
INI-Larga
INI-Larga
INI-Larga
INI-Larga
INI-Larga

Obs



